
Department  Phone Email 

Addressing 283-2300 mbyrd@libby.org 

Animal Control 293-4112  

ARP 283-2462 lcarp@libby.org 

Clerk & Recorder 283-2300 lcclerk@libby.org 

Clerk of Court 283-2342 tbrooks@mt.gov 

Commissioners 283-2312 lccomms@libby.org 

County Administrator 283-2345 jhammons@libby.org 

County Attorney 293-2717 cmiller@libby.org 

Elections 283-2302 pbuff@libby.org 

EMA 293-6295 lcema@libby.org 

Environmental Health 283-2442 lcdeh@libby.org 

Eureka Fair 297-3471 lcfair@libby.org 

Finance 283-2303 wdrake@libby.org 

Human Resources 283-2310 dbowe@libby.org 

IT 283-2313 lcadmin@libby.org 

Justice Court 283-2412 jp1@libby.org 

Library 293-2778 aramirez@lincolncountylibraries.com 

Maintenance 283-2316 maintenance@libby.org 

MSU/Extension 283-2452 agallioto@libby.org 

North Annex 297-3139  

Noxious Weed 283-2420 lcweed@libby.org 

Planning 283-2444 jhaag@libby.org 

Probation Office 283-2321 vanessa.williamson@mt.gov 

Road Crew 1 293-4557 road1@libby.org 

Road Crew 2 295-4420 road2@libby.org 

Road Crew 3 889-3702 road3@libby.org 

Solid Waste 293-7146 lclandfill@frontiernet.net 

Supt. of Schools 283-2408 lcsupt@libby.org 

Treasurer 283-2400 lctreasurer@libby.org 

Victim Advocate 283-2415 advocate@libby.org 


